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Thuli Mbele

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 10 March 2025 15:32

To: Thuli Mbele

Cc: Heinrich Veer; Donovan Magee; Brian Phillips; Lance Hendricks
Subject: RE: WRAPSA LOAD

Hi Thuli,

Yes, we did load on one of your trucks.

@Lance please confirm WRAPSA pallets loaded on Friday 07/03.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

. TEL: +27 21 807 3165
mcmmzm _NOCX EMAIL: rocuxe@kwv.co.za

JUNIOR SUPPLY PLANNER MOBILE:

Warshay Investments {Pty} Ltd (“KWV"}




From: Thuli Mbele [mailto:thuli@lrsa.co.za)

Sent: Monday, 10 March 2025 15:28

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>

Cc: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Donovan Magee <donovan@Irsa.co.za>; Brian Phillips <brian.phillips@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: WRAPSA LOAD

CAUTION: This email griginated from outside of the organization. Do not ¢lick links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Eugene

Please kindly confirm that on the 7*" of March, you loaded one of our drivers with 88 empty chep pallets to deliver at Wrapsa.
Asitis notincluded on the KWV live sheet.

Driver Name:

Benjamin Thina

Truck Reg JBK 126 FS.

Thank you.

Kind Regards
Thuli Mbele

email thuli@lrsa.co.za

15 Garfield Road, Newmarket, Alrode, Alberton
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Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation



